PAGE 1 of 14
8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Smart Switches
with Cloud Management
Data Sheet | GS108Tv3, GS110TPv3
As a leading provider of network
equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR
understands the importance of
providing great choice of port counts,

with Cloud Management
Data Sheet | GS108Tv3, GS110TPv3
Ordering Information
GS108T-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS108T-300PES Europe
GS108T-300UKS United Kingdom
GS108T-300JPS Japan
GS108T-300AUS Asia Pacific
GS108T-300PRS China
GS110TP-300NAS North America, Latin America
GS110TP-300EUS Europe
GS110TP-300AJS Asia Pacific
GS110TP-300INS India